
LAS ESTRELLAS

IMAGEN TV

CANAL 4

CANAL 5

CANAL 6

AZTECA 7

AZTECA UNO

CANAL 9

TLAXCALA TV

CANAL 11

MILENIO TV

CANAL 13 PUEBLA

CANAL 14

FINANCIERO BLOOMBERG

CANAL 16.1 PUEBLA 

EXCELSIOR TV

TV BUAP

CANAL 28 NUEVO LEÓN

TV UNAM

A MÁS +

CANAL 22

FORO TV

ADN 40

CANAL 16.2

TV-MAS

LAS ESTRELLAS DELAY-2HRS

BITME

TELENOVELAS

DISTRITO COMEDIA

LAS ESTRELLAS DELAY-1HRS

RTVE

POPCORN CENTRAL

2-102

3-103

4-104

5-105

6-106

7-107

8-108

9-109

10-110

11-111

12-112

13-113

14-114

15-115

16-116

17-117

18-118

19-119

20-120

21-121

22-122

23-123

24-124

25-125

26-126

27-127

28-128

29-129

30-130

31-131

32-132

33-133

TELEMAX

ADRENALINA SPORTS NETWORK

TUDN

TELEHIT

TELEHIT MÚSICA

TELEHIT MÚSICA PLUS

BANDAMAX

CATV

CGTN ESPAÑOL

GOLDEN

GOLDEN EDGE

DE PELÍCULA

UNICABLE

GOLDEN PLUS

DE PELÍCULA PLUS

GOLDEN MPX

FRANCE

HITN

EURONEWS ESPAÑOL

RT

ONCE NIÑOS

JUSTICIA TV

CANAL 22 INTERNACIONAL

EUROCHANNEL

MXN CINE 

APRENDE TV

TRAVELXP

NUEVO MUNDO 

CORTV

CANAL 28.2 NL

GUÍA DE CANALES ZOOY

34-134

35-135

36-136

37-137

38-138

39-139

40-140

41-141

42-142

43-143

44-144

45-145

46-146

47-147

48-148

49-149

50-150

51-151

52-152

53-153

54-154

55-155

56-156

57-157

58-158

59-159

60-160

61-161

62-162

63-163

64-164

ZOOMOO

LOBO+

ILCE CANAL 9 IBEROAMERICANO 

CANAL 15 ILCE

MARIA + VISIÓN

ENLACE 

EWTN

CDM INTERNACIONAL

CANAL 13 DE TABASCO

UNIFE

VA+ TV

UAA TV

CANAL 10 DE CHIAPAS

AMERICA SPORTS

TELESECUNDARIA +

MEXIQUENSE

DEUTSCHE WELLE

SISTEMA MICHOACANO DE TV

EJTV

TELE YUCATÁN

HIDALGO TV

SQCS CANAL 4

QUIERO TV GUADALAJARA

CB TV

A MAS + GUATE 

TV CUATRO GUANAJUATO

RCG

TELE SALTILLO

JALISCO TV

UDG TV 44

BARKER

65-165

66-166

67-167

68-168

69-169

70-170

71-171

72-172

73-173

74-174

75-175

76-176

77-177

78-178

79-179

80-180

81-181

82-182

83-183

84-184

85-185

86-186

87-187

88-188

89-189

90-190

91-191

92-192

93-193

94-194

99-199


